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VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA
RADOTINSKY PLACHETNIK 2022

VOLNY zPUSOB, 25m, DiVKY 2015-2016

Rozalie Pfivoznikova 21:06
Aneta Rydlova 24:22
Adina Zlinska 24:96
Viola Muzikova 25:28
Magdaléna Kulhankova 29:26
Kristyna Slavickova 35:88
Hana DaniSova 39:41
Rozalie Tanev 40:51
Veronika Janouskova 44:21
. Magdaléna Petraskova 45:51
. Kristyna Slavickova 35:88
. Rozalie Hole¢kova 55:44

VOLNY ZPUSOB, 25m, CHLAPCI 2015-2016

Wolfgang Otto Ratzenbeck 18:44

Villamil Matéj 29:23
Patrik Filip 30:03
Velen Vysohlid 32:64
Jonds Vanék 34:47
Tadeas Charvat 34:58
Tadeds Petrasek 44:00
Daniel Kucera 50:66

VOLNY ZPUSOB, 25m, DiVKY 2017 A MLADSI

Beata Muzikova 44:63
Olivia Gromova 1:06:08

VOLNY ZPUSOB, 25m, CHLAPCI 2017 a mladsi

Leonardo Felicetti 44:94
Lukas Vanék 46:40
Antonin Casek 54:37
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PRSA, 25m, DIVKY 2015-2016

Rozalie Pfivoznikova
Viola Muzikova

Adina Zlinska
Magdaléna Kulhankova
Aneta Rydlova

Kristyna Slavi¢kova
Hana DaniSova
Magdaléna Petraskova
Mia Osvald

. Rozalie Holeckova
. Veronika Janouskova
. Rozélie Tanev

PRSA, 25m, CHLAPCI 2015-2016

26:35
28:34
30:31
32:19
33:40
38:44
39:22
44:73
49:82
49:83
50:86
56:01

Wolfgang Otto Ratzenbeck 25:60

Patrik Filip 30:56
Matéj Villamil 35:57
Jonas Vanék 36:13
Tadeds Charvat 36:78
Velen Vyskocil 46:13
Tadeas Petrasek 52:91
Daniel Kucera 53:64
VOLNY zPUSOB,

Lujza Gromova 18:43
Emma Brojova 22:19
Lucie Anna Kastlova 22:66
Tatjana Vaculikova 22:78
Klara Vijtéchova 22:94
Tereza MareSova 23:03
Mariana Kittlerova 23:13
EliSka Reiterova 24:64
Zawadi Pelichova 27:22
. Kristynka Némcova 28:63
. Anna Hladikova 28:76
. Linda Tryznova 28:84
. Emily Tanev 28:95

25m, DiVKY 2013-2014
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VOLNY zZPUSOB, 25m, CHLAPCI 2013-2014

Tomas Helebrant
Antonin K¥iz

Jan Stimak
Arkadii Levchenko
Simon Seibert
Vojtéch Holecek
Matteo Felicetti
Theo Rudolsky

Vit Vysohlid

PRSA, 50m, DIVKY 2013-2014

Lujza Gromova
Lucie Anna Kastlova
Tatjana Vaculikova
Klara Vijtéchova
Emma Brojova
Zawadi Pelichova
Tereza MareSova
EliSka Reiterova
Mariana Kittlerova

. Barbora Nozi¢kova
. Anna Hladikova

. Linda Tryznova

. Emily Tanev

PRSA, 50m, CHLAPCI 2013-2014

Antonin KFiz
Tomas Helebrant
Vit Vysohlid
Simon Seibert
Vojtéch Holecek
Jan Stimak

Theo Rudolsky
Arkadii Levchenko

20:92
22:09
22:60
24:35
24:96
28:62
29:16
29:73
30:18

47:77

1:00:08
1:02:59
1:03:50
1:04:44
1:09:18
1:09:45
1:11:51
1:14:10
1:20:51
1:22:76
1:30:59
1:32:39

1:03:35
1:06:36
1:12:55
1:13:38
1:18:87
1:24:17
1:29:13
1:32:22



VOLNY zPUSOB , 50m, DiVKY 2011-2012

Ema Vojtova
Katefina MareSova
Mia Koniarova
Nela Kubincova
Sdra Pelichova
Agdta Sucha
Alzbéta Cechovd
Anna Gaubmannova
Adéla Vickova

. Anika Peliskova

. Kristina Kucerova
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VOLNY ZPUSOB , 50m, CHLAPCI 2011-2012

David Patak
Wilhelm David Ratzenbeck
Viliam Grom
Maximilian Rébisch
Filip Hubeny
David Broj
Milan Brat
Jan Hakl
Vladimir Polak

. Rafael Robisch

. Ondfej Adam

. Denis Finek
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PRSA , 50m, DIVKY 2011-2012

Ema Vojtova

Mia Koniarova
Agdta Suchd
Katefina MareSova
Nela Kubincova
Anika Peliskova
Adéla VIckova
Kristina Kucerova
Anna Gaubmannova
10. Sara Pelichova
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36:43
37:85
37:91
40:94
43:18
47:38
49:03
53:81
58:31
1:00:67
1:08:35

36:00
38:28
40:37
42:82
43:03
43:82
46:62
47:53
48:60
58:36
1:01:16
1:11:51

46:20
52:50
52:55
52:72
52:92
59:62
1:00:90
1:08:65
1:10:50
1:11:26
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PRSA, 50m, CHLAPCI 2011-2012

Wilhelm David Ratzenbeck 46:53

Viliam Grom 54:44
David Patak 54:63
Miln Brat 57:78
Filip Hubeny 58:44
David Broj 1:00:94
Ondrej Adam 1:04:91
Vladimir Polak 1:07:64
Jan Hakl 1:10:89
. Denis Finek 1:36:78

VOLNY ZPUSOB , 50m, DiVKY 2009-2010

Amalia Maria Ratzenbeck 31:76

Karolina Sulcova 34:51
Marie Kreckova 38:03
Sofie Cipryanova 45:25
Anabela Zubrova 47:50

VOLNY zZPUSOB , 50m, CHLAPCI 2009-2010

Jakub Pietrula 28:40
Jakub Cermak 37:37
Tobias Pelich 38:30
Simon Steinocher 43:38
Simon Cervenka 44:73

PRSA , 100m, DiVKY 2009-2010

Amalia Maria Ratzenbeck  1:35:50

Karolina Sulcovd 1:37:47
Marie Kreckova 1:56:51
Sofie Cipryanova 2:04:23
Anabela Zubrova 2:13:16

PRSA , 100m, CHLAPCI 2009-2010

Jakub Pietrula 1:26:64
Jakub Svec 1:38:78
Jakub Cermak 1:59:04
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Simon Steinocher 1:59:29
Tobids Pelich 2:01:78

PRSA , 100m, CHLAPCI 2006-2008

Vojtéch Mudrunka 1:25:85
Tomas Mert 1:27:29
PRSA, 100m, DIVKY 2006-2008

Tereza Krasfianova 2:03:13

VOLNY zPUSOB , 100m, CHLAPCI 2006-2008
Vojtéch Mudrurika 1:06:26
Tomas Mert 1:06:65
Jakub Pietrula 1:07:78
Jakub Svec 1:22:03

VOLNY zZPUSOB , 100m, DiVKY 2006-2008

Lucie Hruba 1:31:25
Tereza Krasnianova 1:36:82

VOLNY ZPUSOB, 200m, DiVKY 2015 A STARSI
Katefina Sindelarova 3:02:26
Andrea Matoskova 3:10:80

Lucie Schrotterova 3:46:90
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VOLNY zPUSOB, 200m, CHLAPCI 2015 A STARSI

Jindfich Novak 2:32:85
Tomas Mudrurika 3:00:79
Marek Matoska 3:01:54
Radek Calda 3:02:15
Ondfiej Zizka 3:04:57
Tomas Novak 3:29:95

PRSA, 100m, DIVKY 2015 A STARSI

Katefina Sindelafova 1:36:95
Andrea Matoskova 1:42:25
Lucie Schrotterova 1:56:81
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